_
_
===

FOLLOW INSTRUC	CING STATEMENT AN CTIONS	NENDMENT					
	OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141						
	CT AT FILER (optional)						
	Glendale_Customer_Service@v						
C. SEND ACKNOW	VLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Addre	^{ess)} 14954 - GRAND	BRIDGE				
CT Lien Sc P.O. Box 2		5325650)9	20160	240600011084	0 1/3 \$33.00	
Glendale, (CA 91209-9071	ALAL		Shell	by Cnty Judg	e of Probate, 1	
		FIXTUR	RE .	04/06	5/2016	:43 AM FILED/C	ERT
			`	TI - A D - O \ / T			
4 - INDITIAL FINIANCIN	File with: Shelby, AL					OR FILING OFFICE	
	NG STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 09280 6/28/2006 CC AL Sh	b. This FINANCING Someond (or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amendo	e REAL ESTATE nent Addendum (For	RECORDS m UCC3Ad) and provide	Debtor's name in item 13		
2. TERMINATION Statement	N: Effectiveness of the Financing Stater	ment identified above is te	rminated with				
	(full or partial): Provide name of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> a			signee in item 7c <u>and</u> nan	ne of Assignor in	item 9	
	ON: Effectiveness of the Financing Stat		th respect to the	ne security interest(s) of S	ecured Party auth	norizing this Continuat	ion Statement is
5. PARTY INFOR		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>		
Check one of these		AND Check one of the					
	Debtor or Secured Party of rec	cHANGE item 6a or	name and/or at 6b; <u>and</u> item 7:	ddress: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a	DD name: Comple a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	te item DELETE na c to be delete	ame: Give record name ed in item 6a or 6b
	RD INFORMATION: Complete for Party		vide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATIO	N'S NAME						······································
Babington F	Properties, L.P., an Alabama	a limited partnershi	p				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S	SURNAME	F	RST PERSONA	LNAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7.01.41.050.00.40						· ··-	
7. CHANGED OR AD 7a. ORGANIZATIO	ODED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignation of the Complete for	ment or Party Information Change	- provide only o	ne name (/a or /b) (use exact, fi	ull name; do not omit, i	nodify, or abbreviate any pai	t of the Debtor's name)
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S	SURNAME		·· ·· ·- ·· ·· ·· ··	<u> </u>			
INDIVIDUAL'S I	FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
INDIVIDUAL'S A	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)						SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		С	ITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL	L CHANGE: Also check one of these	e four boxes: ADD co	liateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	☐ ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collate							
maiodio oonato	/3 LAT						
O MANE OF SECUL	DED DADTY OF DECORD AUT	LODIZINO TURO ANACNI	NACNIT. D.	vida anhi ana nama (Oa a	· Oh\ /nome = f A =	inne Kabinin in en Anni	
	RED PARTY OF RECORD AUTH nent authorized by a DEBTOR, check he			· —	r 9b) (name of Ass	signor, ir this is an Assi	gnment)
9a. ORGANIZATIOI				g -			
Protective L	Life Insurance Company						
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S S	SURNAME	FI	RST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
						- ,	
10. OPTIONAL FILER	REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Nam	ne: Babington Propert	ies, L.P., a	n Alabama limited par	rtnership	·	···

Protective

200025395

53256509

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20060628000309280 6/28/2006 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Protective Life Insurance Company 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20160406000110840 2/3 \$33.00 FIRST PERSONAL NAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/06/2016 09:22:43 AM FILED/CERT ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Babington Properties, L.P., an Alabama limited partnership 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) **SUFFIX** 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: Babington Properties, L.P., an Alabama limited partnership - 150 Government Street, Suite 2000, Mobile, AL 36602 Secured Party Name and Address: Protective Life Insurance Company - 2801 Highway 280 South, Birmingham, AL 35223 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: 17. Description of real estate: | See attached Exhibit "A" for legal description. covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

Protective Life Insurance Company

File with: Shelby, AL

Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

200025395 Protective

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 53256509-AL-117 14954 - GRANDBRIDGE REAL EST

EXHIBIT "A"

A parcel of land situated in the NE 1/2 of the NW 1/2 and the SE 1/2 of the NW 1/3 of Section 15, Township 19 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama, more particularly described as follows:

Commence at the SW comer of the NE 14 of the NW 14 of Section 15, Township 19 South, Range 2 West, and run South 90 deg. 00 min. 00 sec. East along the South line of said 1/4-1/4 section for 254.03 feet to a point on the Easterly right of way line of Caldwell Mill Road and the point of beginning of the tract of land herein described; thence run North 37 deg. 35 min. 31 sec. West along said right of way line for 50.11 feet; thence run North 12 deg. 09 min. 54 sec. East for 99.77 feet to a point on the Southerly right of way line of Valleydale Road and the point of beginning of a curve to the right having a radius of 781.30 feet; thence run along said curve and said right of way line a chord bearing of North 67 deg. 36 min. 33 sec. East for 213.37 feet; thence run South 13 deg. 58 min. 29 sec. East for 224.91 feet; thence run South 89 deg. 56 min. 42 sec. East for 49.01 feet; thence run South 52 deg. 46 min. 09 sec. West for 230.12 feet to a point on said Easterly right of way line of Caldwell Mill Road; thence run North 37 deg. 35 min. 31 sec. West along said right of way line for 175.77 feet to the point of beginning; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

The land now known as:

Lot 1, according to the map of Valleydale Rite Ald Survey as recorded in Map Book 36 page 21 in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama; being situated in Shelby County, Alabama.

20160406000110840 3/3 \$33.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL

04/06/2016 09:22:43 AM FILED/CERT